Sanction Amount           129,063.00₹

Net Payable  133,363.00₹

Advance Amount  4,300.00₹

Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH00578 UPI1  4,300.00Advance Amount31/12/2023

KARTHIK C Four Thousand Three Hundred Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD  129,063.00231400287220